
Leht 1

Lehekülg 1

Hiiumaa noorte talvised MV kergejõustikus

20.02.2024.a.

Kuul
4. - 5. klass T

1. Mariel Piil 09.10.2011 Kärdla 7.47
2. Mia Nööp 26.09.2012 Kärdla 7.03
3. Adeele Reeth Kuusk 01.03.2012 Kärdla 6.82
4. Johanna – Liis Remmelkoor 02.11.2011 Käina 6.17
5. Säde Riitsalu 26.10.2011 Käina 5.99
6. Heete Aasaleht 20.10.2012 Palade 5.94

6.- 7. klass T

1. Mall- Kristell Kattel 11.09.2010 Kärdla 8.87
2. Ronja Ild 11.10.2011 Kärdla 8.79
3. Linda Lisete Kopli 14.06.2011 Käina 8.65
4. Hanna Kuum 01.01.2011 Kärdla 8.47
5. Karolik Kraavik 04.05.2010 Käina 8.18
6. Meribel Aaslepp 29.08.2011 Emmaste 7.97
7. Merilin Telvik 23.11.2010 Käina 7.86
8. Karmen Terreping 15.10.2010 Emmaste 6.88
9. Jete Loora Teeäär 07.07.2011 Kärdla 6.51

10. Annabel Ingalt 28.12.2010 Käina 6.28
11. Lotta- Liisa Kaevand 21.12.2011 Emmaste 6.21

8.- 9. klass T

1. Carmen Hüüdma 24.12.2008 Käina 8.29
2. Carolyn Roos 08.04.2008 Palade 7.83
3. Delisa Treisalt 23.10.2009 Käina 7.76
4. Karoliine Elisabet Kuli 25.10.2007 Kärdla 7.43
5. Martha- Lii Voolma 26.02.2008 Palade 7.40
6. Mari- Liis Siimuste 12.03.2007 Emmaste 6.90
7. Hanna - Maria Simson 18.07.2008 Palade 6.62

4.- 5. klass P 

1. Hugo Lige 23.03.2012 Emmaste 9.77
2. Kristo Kraavik 22.12.2011 Käina 9.54
3. Sebastian Liister 02.10.2011 Palade 9.46
4. Rasmus Rüütli 13.12.2012 Kärdla 8.72
5. Joosep Aassalu 24.10.2011 Käina 8.71
6. Art Eugen Remmelg 16.04.2013 Kärdla 8.06
7. Lukas Parra 14.03.2013 Kärdla 7.91
8. Ralf Pruul 05.04.2012 Emmaste 7.37
9. Otto Thor Lips 06.03.2013 Kärdla 6.84

10. Martin Markus 30.10.2012 Palade 6.58
11. Virgo Sinilaid 06.08.2013 Palade 5.45
12. Taimo Aasaleht 20.10.0012 Palade 5.02
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Lehekülg 2

6. - 7. klass P

1. Martti Opikov 14.11.2009 Kärdla 10.65
2. Reinhard Rannu 23.06.2010 Käina 10.60
3. Tannar Tukk 23.10.2009 Emmaste 9.32
4. Raini Kadak 16.01.2011 Lauka 9.12
5. Peeter Eerik Ratnik 29.12.2010 Emmaste 8.64
6. Oliver Marcus Oolmets 25.03.2011 Käina 8.50
7. Martin Samorodni 18.05.2011 Kärdla 7.51
8. Mirko Ron Kibus 23.02.2011 Kärdla 7.26
9. Joosep Esta 29.11.2010 Kärdla 5.33

8. - 9. klass P

1. Martin Põllu 04.09.2008 Kärdla 11.58
2. Joosep Kruusmägi 15.08.2008 Käina 11.01
3. Kristo Kesküla 16.04.2008 Emmaste 10.90
4. Alari Valgma 20.08.2009 Palade 9.93
5. Karel Aaslepp 03.04.2009 Emmaste 9.82
6. Oliver Tikerpuu 27.04.2009 Palade 9.54
7. Karl – Markus Sadul 09.11.2008 Emmaste 9.48
8. Rasmus Elstein 19.11.2007 Kärdla 9.44
9. Jan Samorodni 18.05.2009 Kärdla 9.23

10. Kenneth Põllu 28.01.2009 Käina 9.00
11. Robert Rannu 18.12.2006 Käina 8.80
12. Renar 16.04.2008 Palade 8.62
13. Mattias Juhe 10.10.2008 Kärdla 8.56
14. Rainer Tikerpuu 27.04.2009 Palade 8.46
15. Joonas Teller 06.04.2009 Kärdla 8.37
16. Erki Kivisilla 29.03.2008 Palade 8.33
17. Reinold Paulus 20.07.2008 Käina 8.29
18. Rasmus Magnus Apinis 16.07.2009 Palade 7.08

10.- 12. klass P

1. Tormi Laid 27.03.2005 HIIG 11.94
2. Kristjan Kabanen 10.10.2006 HIIG 10.62
3. Andres Kuuse 04.01.2007 HIIG 8.21
4. Fredy Saarkoppel 28.08.2007 HIIG 7.31
5.

Kõrgus
4.- 5. klass T

1. Mariel Piil 09.10.2011 Kärdla 1.20
2. Säde Riitsalu 26.10.2011 Käina 1.15
3. Adeele Reeth Kuusk 01.03.2012 Kärdla 1.15
4. Janelis Jasinski 02.11.2011 Kärdla 1.15
5. Eliise Gläser 28.12.2012 Kärdla 1.10
6. Heete Aasaleht 20.10.2012 Palade 1.05

6.- 7. klass T
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1. Meribel Aaslepp 29.08.2011 Emmaste 1.30
2. Emma Pöial 22.03.2010 Kärdla 1.25
3. Andra Ring 27.06.2010 Kärdla 1.20
4. Marta Rätsep 06.11.2010 Kärdla 1.20
5. Hanna Kuum 01.01.2011 Kärdla 1.20
6. Lotta- Liisa Kaevand 21.12.2011 Emmaste 1.15
7. Jete Loora Teeäär 07.07.2011 Kärdla 1.15
8. Merilin Telvik 23.11.2010 Käina 1.05

8. -9. klass T

1. Delisa Treisalt 23.10.2009 Käina 1.45
2. Carmen Hüüdma 24.12.2008 Käina 1.45
3. Hanna Pruul 28.10.2008 Emmaste 1.35
4. Mari- Liis Siimuste 12.03.2007 Emmaste 1.30
5. Arabella Onno 19.08.2009 Emmaste 1.20
6. Elisabeth Eentalu 05.04.2009 Kärdla 1.20
7. Hanna Maria Simson 12.07.2008 Palade 1.20
8. Liisu Kaups 13.06.2009 Kärdla 1.15
9. Birgit Rand 03.04.2009 Emmaste 1.15

10. Martha- Lii Voolma 26.02.2007 Palade 1.10

4.- 5. klass P 

1. Sebastian Liister 02.10.2011 Palade 1.30
2. Otto Thor Lips 06.03.2013 Kärdla 1.15
3. Ralf Pruul 05.04.2012 Emmaste 1.15
4. Kristo Kraavik 22.12.2011 Käina 1.15
5. Art Eugen Remmelg 16.04.2013 Kärdla 1.10
6. Joosep Aassalu 24.10.2011 Käina 1.05
7. Karl Ots 13.09.2012 Emmaste 1.05
8. Taimo Aasaleht 20.10.2012 Palade 0.95
9. Martin Markus 30.10.2012 Palade 0.95

10. Virgo Sinilaid 06.08.2013 Palade 0.95

6. - 7. klass P

1. Tannar Tukk 23.10.2009 Emmaste 1.40
2. Rudolf Lubjak 22.12.2009 Emmaste 1.40

3. - 4. Martti Opikov 14.11.2009 Kärdla 1.25
3. - 4. Martin Samorodni 18.05.2011 Kärdla 1.25

5. Mirko Ron Kibus 23.02.2011 Kärdla 1.25
6. Joosep Esta 29.11.2010 Kärdla 1.20

8.- 9. klass P

1. Rasmus Elstein 19.11.2007 Kärdla 1.60
2. Oliver Tikerpuu 27.04.2009 Palade 1.60
3. Rainer Tikerpuu 27.04.2009 Palade 1.60
4. Martin Põllu 04.09.2008 Kärdla 1.55
5. Mattias Juhe 10.10.2008 Kärdla 1.55
6. Robert Rannu 18.12.2006 Käina 1.50
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7. Oskar Lips 12.04.2007 Kärdla 1.50
8. Alari Valgma 20.08.2009 Palade 1.50
9. Rasmus Magnus Apinis 16.07.2009 Palade 1.45

10. Madis Erik Mezulis 14.10.2008 Emmaste 1.40
11. Erki Kivisilla 29.03.2008 Palade 1.40

10.- 12. klass P

1. Kristjan Kabanen 10.10.2006 HIIG 1.55
2. Andres Kuuse 04.01.2007 HIIG 1.55
3. Fredy Saarkoppel 28.08.2007 HIIG 1.40
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